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SITE PLAN
2402

ALTS & ADDS
S. FIEDLER 01 JULY 2024

420 GOREMANS ROAD, EUREKA,
NSW 2480

A1.00

N

SITE STATISTICS

ZONING: RU1
SITE AREA: 7821m²

FLOOR AREA
EXISTING: 183.9m²
PROPOSED: 15.2m²
TOTAL: 198.7m²

PROJECT IN BLACK
BOUNDARIES IN RED
NEIGHBOURING DWELLING IN GREY
VEGETATION IN DASHED GREEN LINES

•

•

•

BUSHFIRE REQUIREMENTS:
ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS TO THE EXISTING 
DWELLING TO BE CONSTRUCTED TO MEET BAL29 
REQUIREMENTS AS PER AS3959:2018 & S7.5.2 OF 
PBP2019
A ASSET PROTECTION ZONE (APZ) SHALL BE 
MAINTAINED AS PER FIRETECH BUSHFIRE REPORT 
TO  APPENDIX 4 OF THE PBP2019 
ALL LANDSCAPING SHALL COMPLY WITH APPENDIX 4 
OF THE PBP2019 & THE RFS GUIDE "STANDARDS FOR 
ASSET PROTECTION ZONES"

LOCATION MAP: SITE
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REMOVE DOORS
PREP FOR NEW 
DOORS & WALLS

OPEN WALL FOR 
NEW WINDOW

REMOVE DOORS
PREP FOR NEW 
WINDOWS

REMOVE DOORS
PREP FOR NEW 
WALL & DOORS

DEMOLISH WALLS 
& FIREPLACE

REMOVE DECKING
PREP. FOR NEW WALL & 
INTERNAL FLOORING

REMOVE WINDOW
DEMOLISH WALL
REMOVE ALL BATHROOM 
FITTINGS & FIXTURES
CAP. ALL PLUMBING
REMOVE TILED FLOOR
PREP FOR NEW FLOORING

REMOVE DOORS
DEMOLISH WALL

REMOVE FLOORING
PREP FOR NEW WET 
AREA FLOORING

REMOVE DOOR AND 
OPEN UP WALL

DEMOLISH CUPBOARD

REMOVE ALL KITCHEN 
FITTINGS & FIXTURES
REMOVE ALL CABINERTY
CAP ALL PLUMBING

REMOVE DECKING
PREP. FOR NEW WET AREA

REMOVE ALL WALL CLADDING
PREP FOR WET AREA

BUILDER TO CONFIRM 
PRESENCE OR ABSCENCE OF 
ASBESTOS PRIOR TO ANY 
WORK PROCEEDING
IF ASBESTOS IS PRESENT 
REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL IS TO 
BE UNDERTAKEN BY A 
LICENSED  CONTRACTOR

DEMOLISH INTERNAL WALLS
PROP AS REQUIRED

MOVE AIR-CON 
UNIT TO CLIENTS 
DIRECTION

Scale @A3:Date:Project no. Sheet no. Revision

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING
USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
BUILDERS/CONTRACTORS ARE TO VERIFY 
ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCMENT 
OF SITE WORK OR OFF-SITE FABRICATION

ALL BUILDING WORKS TO BE CARRIED 
OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE 
NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION CODE (NCC) 
AND TO THE SATISFACTION OF THE  
PRINCIPAL CERTIFYING AUTHORITY ORIGINAL SHEET SIZE A3 - 297x420

ISSUE:

DATE:

DETAIL:

NSW REG: 12090
ABN 88 324 856 476

M:0405 300 414
www.bendenardi.com

BEN DE NARDI ARCHITECTS
 1 : 200

1/07/2024 12:23:16 PM

EXISTING FLOOR PLAN &
DEMOLITION PLAN

2402
ALTS & ADDS
S. FIEDLER 01 JULY 2024

420 GOREMANS ROAD, EUREKA,
NSW 2480

A1.01

SCALE
0 1 2 3 5 10m

SCALE:  1 : 200
1 03 GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE:  1 : 200
2 DEMOLITION PLAN

N



A3.011

A3.00

2

14
0

23
00

11
0

20
00

11
0
95
0
11
0

32
00

11
0

48
45

1550 110 4155 110 1100 110 1200 110 1740

2790 110 2270 75 1800

8895

OFFICE
PTY

KITCHEN

LO
UN
G
E

DINING

BATH WC

31
45

10
00

10
00

60
0

LDY

2900 950 3305

3845 3200 1850

ARCH

ARCH

1
A4.00

3
A4.00

ENS.

SKYLIGHT

SKYLIGHT

WALL THICKENED 
FOR PLUMBINGCBD

2
A4.00

4
A4.00

BUILT-IN 
SEAT

GAS HEATER 
BELOW

3595

18
95

S

S

BUILT-IN 
SEAT

SIDEBOARD

01
D

01
W04

W
03
W

02
W

05
W

03
D

04
D

06
W

07
W

08
W

02
D

MUD ROOM

BED 4

BED 2

BED 3

M/BEDWIREN
S.

DOORS TO 
OPEN TO WALL

DOORS TO 
OPEN TO WALL

•

•

•

•

BASIX REQUIREMENTS:
LIGHTING

A MIN. 40% OF ALL NEW OR ALTERED LIGHT 
FIXTURES ARE TO BE  FITTED WITH FLUORESCENT, 
COMPACT FLUORESCENT OR LED LAMPS

FIXTURES
ALL NEW OR ALTERED TAPS TO MIN. 3 STAR WATER 
RATED
ALL NEW OR ALTERED SHOWERHEADS TO BE MIN. 3 
STAR WATER RATED
ALL NEW OR ALTERED TOILETS TO BE MIN. 3 STAR 
WATER RATED
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NOTES
SOLID TIMBER FRAMES
PAINTED WHITE
TIMBER PRIMED AND PAINTED 
WITH APPLICABLE EXTERIOR 
PAINT
VERIDIAN TOUGHENED 
GLASS  - EVANTAGE CLEAR
LOCK & HANDLE HARDWARE 
TO ARCHITECT'S APPROVAL

•

•

ALL NEW DOORS & WINDOWS 
TO BAL29 CONSTRUCTION 
STANDARDS
ALL SCREENS TO BE METAL 
WITH MAX. APERTURE OF 2mm

•

•

•

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO 
STANDARD OPENINGS or 
DOOR SIZES - UNO
DOORS AND WINDOWS 
VIEWED FROM THE 
OUTSIDE - UNO
CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM 
ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO 
FABRICATION

•

•

BASIX REQUIREMENTS:
ALL GLAZING TO MEET 
BASIX CERTIFICATE 
CONDITIONS
SINGLE CLEAR GLAZING 
TO BE U-VALUE: 5.71 & 
SHGC: 0.66
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